







Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) A.M. Rizzo Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(2) Mohegan Associates, Inc.		(3) The Quaker Corporation		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0070	0910405	25.000	20.00000	500.00	25.00000	625.00	15.00000	375.00
	CONVERT METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE MD-I) TO (TYPE MD-I SYSTEM 2)	I.f.						
0080	0910406	25.000	38.00000	950.00	34.00000	850.00	30.00000	750.00
	CONVERT METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE MD-I) TO (TYPE MD-I SYSTEM 3)	I.f.						
0090	0911925	4.000	1,250.00000	5,000.00	1,600.00000	6,400.00	1,550.00000	6,200.00
	R-B END ANCHORAGE (TYPE I-10GA)	ea.						
0100	0912503	1,500.000	6.50000	9,750.00	5.00000	7,500.00	5.00000	7,500.00
	REMOVE METAL BEAM RAIL	I.f.						
0110	0952001	(1.000)	10,500.00000	10,500.00	48,000.00000	48,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00
	SELECTIVE CLEARING AND THINNING ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0120	0969062	21.000	2,400.00000	50,400.00	2,000.00000	42,000.00	2,600.00000	54,600.00
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						
0130	0970006	6,000.000	1.00000	6,000.00	1.00000	6,000.00	1.00000	6,000.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						
0140	0970007	100.000	78.00000	7,800.00	50.00000	5,000.00	60.00000	6,000.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **	hr						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) A.M. Rizzo Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(2) Mohegan Associates, Inc.		(3) The Quaker Corporation	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0150	0971001 (1.000)	107,000.00000	107,000.00	128,125.00000	128,125.00	200,000.00000	200,000.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0160	0975002 (1.000)	138,564.00000	138,564.00	75,000.00000	75,000.00	335,000.00000	335,000.00
	MOBILIZATION						
	LS						
0170	0978002 300.000	80.00000	24,000.00	77.00000	23,100.00	1.00000	300.00
	TRAFFIC DRUM						
	ea.						
0180	0980001 (1.000)	28,500.00000	28,500.00	94,250.00000	94,250.00	52,000.00000	52,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION STAKING ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0190	0981100 150.000	40.00000	6,000.00	40.00000	6,000.00	1.00000	150.00
	42" TRAFFIC CONE						
	ea.						
0200	1002294 2.000	33,500.00000	67,000.00	47,600.00000	95,200.00	37,500.00000	75,000.00
	SIGN SUPPORT FOUNDATION REPAIRS ** See Special Provisions **						
	ea.						
0210	1130000 500.000	22.00000	11,000.00	6.25000	3,125.00	2.00000	1,000.00
	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROW						
	day						
0220	1131002 500.000	75.00000	37,500.00	49.00000	24,500.00	5.00000	2,500.00
	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN ** See Special Provisions **						
	day						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) A.M. Rizzo Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(2) Mohegan Associates, Inc.		(3) The Quaker Corporation	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0230	1201801	3.000	62,000.00000	186,000.00	98,356.00000	295,068.00	90,000.00000	270,000.00
MONOTUBE BRIDGE SIGN STRUCTURE ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
0240	1201802	1.000	223,000.00000	223,000.00	153,743.00000	153,743.00	133,000.00000	133,000.00
4 CHORD TRUSS BRIDGE SIGN STRUCTURE ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
0250	1202239	2.000	61,500.00000	123,000.00	63,812.00000	127,624.00	96,000.00000	192,000.00
OVERHEAD TRUSS SIGN SUPPORT FOUNDATION ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
0260	1202999	4.000	31,500.00000	126,000.00	43,812.00000	175,248.00	72,500.00000	290,000.00
DRILLED SHAFT TRAFFIC STRUCTURE FOUNDATION ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
0270	1203109	134.000	2,900.00000	388,600.00	3,350.00000	448,900.00	4,165.00000	558,110.00
SIDE MOUNTED SIGN FOUNDATION		ea.						
0280	1203902	2.000	23,000.00000	46,000.00	28,930.00000	57,860.00	16,800.00000	33,600.00
STRUCTURE MOUNTED SIGN SUPPORT ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
0290	1205201	1,300.000	38.00000	49,400.00	37.00000	48,100.00	39.00000	50,700.00
TYPE DE-1 DELINEATOR		ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) A.M. Rizzo Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(2) Mohegan Associates, Inc.		(3) The Quaker Corporation		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>				
0300	1205202	400.000	41.50000	16,600.00	39.50000	15,800.00	41.00000	16,400.00
	TYPE DE-2 DELINEATOR	ea.						
0310	1205203	75.000	40.00000	3,000.00	38.00000	2,850.00	39.00000	2,925.00
	TYPE DE-3 DELINEATOR	ea.						
0320	1206011	(1.000)	67,000.00000	67,000.00	130,975.00000	130,975.00	143,000.00000	143,000.00
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING OVERHEAD SIGNING	LS						
0330	1206023	(1.000)	171,000.00000	171,000.00	133,725.00000	133,725.00	169,000.00000	169,000.00
	REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0340	1207034	22,500.000	25.00000	562,500.00	20.59000	463,275.00	30.00000	675,000.00
	SIGN FACE - EXTRUDED ALUMINUM (TYPE IV RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING) ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						
0350	1208906	2,000.000	45.00000	90,000.00	31.00000	62,000.00	39.00000	78,000.00
	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM - BRIGHT WIDE ANGLE RETRO-REFLECTIVE SHEETING	s.f.						
0360	1208928	12,000.000	15.50000	186,000.00	30.00000	360,000.00	28.00000	336,000.00
	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING)	s.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID				(1) A.M. Rizzo Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(2) Mohegan Associates, Inc.		(3) The Quaker Corporation	
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0370	1220013	750.000	16.00000	12,000.00	10.00000	7,500.00	10.00000	7,500.00	
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.							
0380	1806200	6,000.000	17.00000	102,000.00	9.00000	54,000.00	6.50000	39,000.00	
	FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 1.TYPE D-1 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE	hr							
BB	1								
0390	1806200-02	6,000.000							
	FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 2.TYPE D-2 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE	hr							
BB	2								
<b>Section Totals:</b>				\$3,216,000.00		\$3,444,355.00		\$4,341,285.00	
<b>Contract Totals</b>				<b>\$3,216,000.00</b>		<b>\$3,444,355.00</b>		<b>\$4,341,285.00</b>	

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum